March 2015
Dear Fifth Grade Parents:


There are many activities and events scheduled for your fifth grade child during the next few months (and more may be added).  We hope you will jot these tentative dates down on your calendar:
Wed., April 1



MMS Parent Orientation


7:00 pm MMS Auditorium
Tues., April 7



Middle School Tour



9:30 – 11:30 am MMS

Wed., April 8



5th Grade Class Panoramic Picture

8:45 Hindley
Sat., May 9



Hindley Happening



Hindley Fields

May 11-15



AIDS Book Preview – Parents

All week in Health Office

Wed., May 13



Development Video Preview – Parents
8:00 am Computer Lab
Fri., May 15



Development Video/Presentations

2:00 pm Classrooms

May 18-22



AIDS Book Presentations


Classrooms

Fri., 5/29
 

 
5th Grade Music Share


9:00 am Common Room
Mon., June 1


Blue Ribbon Science Fair


9:15-10:30






District Quiz Bowl Tournament

After School at MMS

Tues., June 2



West Point & Boscobel Field Trip

8:45 am – 4:00 pm 

Wed., June 3



Hindley Spring Concert Rehearsal

1:00-3:00 pm DHS






Hindley Spring Concert


7:00 pm DHS
Mon., June 8



Hindley 5th Grade Field Day

9:00 – 12:30 Playground

Wed., June 10


RAIN DATE Field Day


Fri., June 12


5th Grade Breakfast



7:30 – 8:20 am Library 

Mon., June 15


Awards Ceremony &


9:00 – 11:00 am


5th Grade Promotion Ceremony

Common Room





Your Partners in Education,

Mr. Basta, Mrs. DiFederico, Ms. Gale , Mrs. Grau& Mr. O’Neill
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